
Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.n
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

, and to support a statewide ban on these

Sincerely,

Man HMfrm Print name.Vs /
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ENVIRONMENT

EmailCALIFORNIA
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,

Print name
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on these
t»*V*

used in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,

s I<*4 0/\JPrint name■I■■
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CALIFORNIA
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.
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Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

, and to support a statewide ban on these

Sincerely,

Print name 

Street 3>
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

hi
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

, and to support a statewide ban on these

Sincerely,

£yyj\ Uy ^Print name

Street

ijY CA ZIPCity State
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

, and to support a statewide ban on these

Sincerely,

ftrej’r cAeA^Print name

nAs Ave-Street

ZIP \City State
ENVIRONMENT

CALIFORNIA Email

Volunteer?Phone (



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-l.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

, and to support a statewide ban on these

Sincerely,

Print name c-*t/ J j_____________ JL__
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,

(r/COjC) <V / ^

Cjcj [pOLfftlCJ STj____
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>1 • j Print name

Street

Crn KCQLzipCity State
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s/9/ nDear

Keep Plastic Out
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year,
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

vii
*

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

. and to support a statewide ban on these

Sincerely,

C_

zip 3303

Print name
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-l.

Pacific

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.*v

I■

w V
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,

try' o
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(q .■ro.y Volunteer? S/

Print name

Street

ENVIRONMENT

CALIFORNIA
Phone (

5



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.<>

»-

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
used in L-QS AvAQCAtTj! 
wasteful pieces of trash. ^

and to support a statewide ban on these
t,if

Sincerely,

,,<5 us am U^W
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Print nam
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

* . All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to doAvhatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 

UPS Mwteind to support a statewide ban on these 
wasteful pieces of trash. ^
used in

Sincerely,

Sarari
aio,i AOG£L££. State ^ .

Print name

Street

ZIP
ENVIRONMENT

Co/^\EmailCALIFORNIA Volunteer?Phone (



d^-AouruilDear

Keep Plastic Out
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year,
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever vou can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
used in L-OS ftV|q-f,k>9nd 
wasteful pieces of trash. ^

to support a statewide ban on these
i, v

Sincerely,

w
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Print name7

Street _

- C^c.City
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.4*

ft ?*►
tW'* Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 

years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

. and to support a statewide ban on these
L V

A Sincerely,

.»« 5>Wi <//i.c/pa ,Vti
Print name

Street

■ Cores

City ZIP
ENVIRONMENT

EmailCALIFORNIA Phone ( Volunteer?



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end upas litter, polluting ourocean." '
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

.
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.

> Sincerely,

HdiSsq i6tiPrint name

\ Q2-4 W ■ ScvCiAG*^ d [CC~\

Artec's*, state ( /V

Street
c cc-2=f-ZIPCity

ENVIRONMENT
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now, 
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.m>
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on these
*»*

used in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,
/■j
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A'** <r5j Print name

Street cJW cptf2f|State ZIPCity
ENVIRONMENT

EmailCALIFORNIA Volunteer?Phone (



Um vDear
Keep Plastic Out

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year,
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to 1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

&
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 

W, Fta , and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,

J)\ L
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srtZ.,Print name
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I%]0/Dear
Keep Plastic Out

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year,
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

SiV' r
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
used in [jjk 
wasteful pieces of tras'h.

.»»»!
, and to support a statewide ban on these

Mf

Js Sincerely,
/■j

Print name J
|/\M' wr V \ # 57 ill

lStreet
'W (A{/> i State . ZIPCity

ENVIRONMENT

CALIFORNIA Email

Volunteer?Phone (_



fVW( r̂Dear

Keep Plastic Out
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year,
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.\

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatpver_you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
used
wasteful pieces of trash:

LI

and to support a statewide ban on these
t*

Sincerely,

I)71 tLU- l/fl Uj'Jros 

^b I) i L-1 i ?
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City > /Al , 

Email W\| 
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now, 
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

BSlferS
f

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

and to support a statewide ban on theseLft ClTjused in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,
n

Print name,

^/// S/Ajti/trf WO

■/£. Stat CA. mf/eo L

Street

City
ENVIRONMENT

EmailCALIFORNIA Volunteer?Phone (



Dear _ l:' f0
v

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.1

t i ; f
lt—%" a

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

1\ ■

*
\*

$rf% % ■ */-, J V%58 ___________________ ca n lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Sincerely,tc;\
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Dear
@0093

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size ofTexas.■

\1 l 1;|V.
All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

U:

Si

vlA**

i .Its \ ___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Sincerely,

CrcuM,-^/
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CPC-Dear
i •

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

o
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& 1 All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

•Vx~y
I s (IPc-If can lead the way in taking on this sea of 

plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.IrS'
V

■
c 4 *c 4 Sincerely,
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Dear
@OQ33f&£0S3

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

0
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

Vy\

-mu ___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.)

■

V —rA .
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Sincerely,
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r?'ViPrint name

Street
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Email

Phone ( _

State f./V ZIP
ENVIRONMENT
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HolwoDear

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.t 1 f■ JuhX

'

YU 1 All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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*»,* \? /g Scan lead the way in taking on this sea of 
:o take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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li[PL. 1 \ / plastic. I urge
v7

Sincerely,

Print name H<Xf. Cr/iCk
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Dear

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

o)

I
v % « 1 'j

w; All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

v ■
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a;va% ■ *
___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Sincerely,
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Print namejfc.il! tk'l

Street

City

EmailI E1 fi
Volunteer?Phone (



Dear

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas,
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m \ i All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 

coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Sincerely,
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Dear
' »

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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*m ___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of

plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Sincerely,
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Dear
D

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific, The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

o)

§. t
If i All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 

coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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IA ___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of

plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Sincerely,>[/- :'

!
b'/Mio

Zzo <f+- Af\^re^s

fof/rlfi _State OA___ ZIP

Print name Lj-.T

Street

City
EE nl

EmailI lh r»
Volunteer? □Phone (



DearI D

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

o

a1 f V •

A1 V- All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

V 5A 1 a
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i w
sIB 9 ___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of

plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
•sA

M. V

Sincerely,v
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EmailCALIFORNIA Volunteer?Phone (



Dear

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.*

V i All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

1
*

m, Vt ___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.

*
IH4: 144 i

\
Sincerely,

*
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Print name

A$ KldO\Street■m
<\M6Ct ZIPCity State

ENVIRONMENT
Email _\J 

Phone
CALIFORNIA Volunteer? □



1 [(.(V-v^Dear»

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas., i 1%

11rrl All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

■

\ i ^

-■

r/LSA
V. *

oLA■*). .-.i
■fJkl can lead the way in taking on this sea of 

plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
* '■

[V
mX v {:s

Sincerely,

idAA <1 a ^3
t

[Print name4>H
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Email
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NXlAvVnP-Dear
®jea3PfexSa@

(cfeaoooqj) For decades, billidrfs of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size ofTexas.

%

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.E il

F V4
___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.i V w- A'%\ i WL\ '

\
*

a
—-T Sincerely,

k Print name>.t,a

Street

UPrCity State
;T» Ikji

Email
1

I, hh
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Dear

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

°)

% %% \
-Yt All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 

coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

VI
\ V* 'i

m m

¥.a 1
___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.!u

•*, ■■ V.ji

Sincerely,

1 Print name

Street

CACity ZIPStateIE
Y<3GA-4^6Email

I
I £ft

Volunteer?Phone (



Ctfyjfth i hwlDear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.r

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,

Print name 

Street __

City State Ilit_____

Email

Phone ( *> f 0 ) . Hrh °f _

ST k 1
n (

zip CfQ
ENVIRONMENT

CALIFORNIA Volunteer?



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-l.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Wit'l
Nothing we use fora few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

and to support a statewide ban on these
m

used in
wasteful pieces of trash.v

Sincerely,
>

VAovy Ccnhws
?M5 sirtr* w

Print name

Street

L£± ZIPStateCity
ENVIRONMENT

yiihoo c a ro 

&2sL> i lCALIFORNIA Email

Volunteer?Phone



^ c m councilDear l-

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
used in U& 
wasteful pieces of trash.

, and to support a statewide ban on these
\_y

Sincerely,

Print name

Street S- SpftNfe Sf1

°w&o\ ____ ZIP
erAtyacg i nfinify O ^v\co t&Y)

( W )y? f „
“ ------- 7TZ^F&r£(Z.f

StateCity
ENVIRONMENT

EmailCALIFORNIA VolunteerZ^tK^Phone



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.LH

m Sincerely,
g'i

%Print name

Street

City,
ENVIRONMENT

EmailCALIFORNIA Volunteer?Phone



Dear ku
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

u
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to docwhatever.you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
used in LL- ^> and
wasteful pieces of trash.

to support a statewide ban on these
d

Sincerely,
m lanu C.oN-f^z.__

.ii-rJJC, Ambrose- Av-S.
LbS Ama-fW

Print namea

Street
tA yboTSlZIPCity State

ENVIRONMENT
EmailCALIFORNIA

(2iti>) ub( Volunteer? I.Phone



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean.
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

&
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

, and to support a statewide ban on these

Sincerely,

... /vUv(W>kit‘4 t/V

State CH

Street

-_____ zip. ^
)r[0

City
EENVIRONMENT ItfP .P(2iCALIFORNIA Email

V> '253 Volunteer?Phone

098^



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now, 
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

and to support a statewide ban on these
i. <r

Sincerely,

y '() kAiJia.

* T3rrz£ ALjJivJri
OI ’(((IMI *___ state lr ZIP Jff 0 cj

Print name

"AStree

City-
ENVIRONMENT

CALIFORNIA Email
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now, 
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

r*«

, and to support a statewide ban on these

Sincerely,

vJjk^R.:£AJ f~ I Q(lS i jSPrint name

( < 5 / Ta x. \Ahb £1 rStreet

ZIP i ACity State ___
ENVIRONMENT

EmailCALIFORNIA T^T
Volunteer? ]Phone



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-l.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy,

v.- Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on these

1^.

used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash., v

Sincerely,
/

^ / -Pftfccyo c-f

Ck

AT** Print name

Street
Qqo^\ 

. cou

City ZIP
ENVIRONMENT

V|CALIFORNIA Email J

ur>7/<hZzos~ Volunteer? QPhone (



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-l.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

-
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on these

jf-

used in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,

Print name ^ A 

Street 23 ^ A.

Si
IP- C A ZIPCity State

ENVIRONMENT

CALIFORNIA Email

Phone ( ~ Volunteer?



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

hin
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,

rV\v:e.Print name 

Street*^ O

zip _!«>?!t-A State _ C?rCity
ENVIRONMENT

EmailCALIFORNIA
Phone ii ) Vf ~ *3 Vj Volunteer? □



(h^j Counn jDear (

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.r

|V
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 

Us Jmt (p(, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash. •V

Sincerely,

j\vnW UyoB

State ±k

Print name

Street
OfZIPCity

ENVIRONMENT
EmailCALIFORNIA WSl bfi23 Volunteer?Phone (



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 to 
and too many of them end up as litter, pollut' 
millions of tons of trash are swirling o'
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic r

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, littt,. 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's econom,

>|
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds or 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.St

Sincerely,

Print name

Street

City jLfc_/ __State
f i'l jf t* A -c, t « /

Phone ( ^ 1 2J2_137 ^

A 6
m-L<H MY)eytn^ £

c ZIP
ENVIRONMENT

WEmailCALIFORNIA Volunteer?



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now, 
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.»

m Sincerely,

442 c\ ]/2. Pui-bn /t 

Cl C/4

Print name

Street

mzzZIPCity
ENVIRONMENT

CALIFORNIA Email y/o , y (a 7 - Volunteer? GPhone ( ,



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

■ V—^

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

, and to support a statewide ban on these

* Sincerely,

ST '
Print name

miStreet

5___  State ZIPCity
ENVIRONMENT

EmailCALIFORNIA Volunteer?Phone (



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.*n5?
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,

Print namj

Street

L/— ZIPState JCity
ENVIRONMENT

EmailCALIFORNIA Volunteer?Phone (



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on these
£ ■v*

used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.ji. «

i .

,A Sincerely,

1^
BtaiU-aBfl

i> Print name*

Street ..
Z2? ;.yc5c2State..City

ENVIRONMENT
EmailCALIFORNIA Volunteer?Phone (



Dear0

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

o

i * %4 % c,

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

V -
\\

*
x

f h
V.,;

■Vs - 4/,
___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.

s
V ' I

Sincerely,

K(k(\ Nic&j(ju/ 

nuj n. -HsK '

Print name

z—]f vj c^Lc d 

State CA ZIP

Street/■

City^rVyvAlC

Email
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CALIFORNIA
Volunteer?Phone ( )



Dear

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

o)

it \l
V*7 All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 

coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

V»;a v V l)

‘V1r¥.V..■>
w,V

___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.

'■'o.Srly 9
' >

p J M ■ «&
r V,

Sincerely,
,

~ ____

Stree, ^o,6r aw gggi
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Print name•i»>
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Dear
(IceeGtteMISg

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size ofTexas.

o

% 11 * ’ a. V i
\ I All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 

coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

■ m
A «*

11W1
rV* Vu-S Ip

i tdj lA\9 can lead the way in taking on this sea of 
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.

s-* )ft■

‘VsA3
A

Sincerely,
i

Print name AC fctlA. vkk.

Street 1*7?° C^Wise _ ^4

C-CcS AaA(Iestate C-fi __ ZIP Q&Q h rC

Email
Phone f^£t ) ^ 6^1 7^Ih h

Volunteer?



Moj^cptDearS I»l

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

’tfj&rX LAiW
*x\

S
can lead the way in taking on this sea of 

plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.

Ik'1-*
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\jv-
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;*v A% Sincerely,»

11,(
Print name
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a, S^C-o c ^

W (A L (A 4 • C a vvn
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'jYbuj&nDear

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

o)
I
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m VJr

V

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

{ \\ 1 '\ ti1
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, ‘W’

i can lead the way in taking on this sea of 
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.

•s\ &/\
% i «.• Va

Itt-w*
Sincerely,*
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State cA_

1% 1 cxy___

Print name 

Street _]~l
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CALIFORNIA Email II

Volunteer?Phone (



A/lAy//y"^Dear

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.1,1

V* rv
All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

va
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;V'Vv &
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V
tdf ■yE ___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of

plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Sincerely,1
1
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MCvyofDear0

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

o)

t 1
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

Y
\

mm
1

V
rjf X' ___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of

plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.¥1 I
t A ' i

>y: ■j>
rii Sincerely,

Print name

Street 76/% I
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7ip e\\ 66SMi|i
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City State
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CALIFORNIA Email
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SDear A

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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V

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

\ sv \\ J \I

v'l\ 'a A..1
___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Sincerely,t-
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Print name,|U
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XEmailCALIFORNIA Volunteer?Phone (



Dear
(aogsD&sas

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

L
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

1

it M
Iv • 4S L *1■ t. ___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of

plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
¥
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"■r Sincerely,
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Print nameIW

Streetm

City fy\Ak-Wr>\L State C& ZIP
ENVIRONMENT

ihn<L trCALIFORNIA Email

Volunteer? ! JPhone (



Dear
dteaSIf&Mlufe

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

o

aV
\"V J All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 

coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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LAvV
can lead the way in taking on this sea of 

plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.rv %• SjM9

£ Sincerely,
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Dear APV|CY~

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

o

V&
■

>
\ All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 

coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.•1
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plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Dear
D

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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Dear
'^3L-vc

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

\ X All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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DearO

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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